

**ABSTRACT OF BIDS (6-24-11) WORTHINGTON, MINNESOTA
CLARY STREET OVERLAY
SAP 177-102-007**

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		MCLAUGHLIN AND SCHULZ, INC.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$12,075.00	\$12,075.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2104.501	Remove Curb and Gutter	LF	107.00	\$9.50	\$1,016.50	\$8.00	\$856.00
2104.503	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SF	763.00	\$4.15	\$3,166.45	\$4.00	\$3,052.00
2104.505	Remove Bituminous Overlaid Concrete Pavement	SY	8.00	\$15.55	\$124.40	\$43.75	\$350.00
2104.511	Sawing Concrete Surface	LF	112.00	\$6.95	\$778.40	\$8.00	\$896.00
2104.513	Sawing Bit. Overlaid Concrete Pavement -5.5" min depth	LF	83.00	\$8.50	\$705.50	\$8.00	\$664.00
2231.501	Bituminous Patching Mixture (As Needed)	TON	16.00	\$425.00	\$6,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
2232.501	Mill Bituminous Surface - 1.5" Nominal Depth	SY	11241.00	\$2.25	\$25,292.25	\$1.25	\$14,051.25
2301.501	7" Concrete Pavement (Hi-Early)	SY	8.00	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$68.00	\$544.00
2301.541	Integrant Curb, Design B6	LF	40.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$8.00	\$320.00
2357.502	Bituminous Material for Tack Coat	GAL	1210.00	\$2.10	\$2,541.00	\$1.00	\$1,210.00
2360.501	Type SP 9.5 Wearing Course Mixture (2), (B)	TON	1029.00	\$80.00	\$82,320.00	\$69.50	\$71,515.50
2360.502	Type SP 9.5 Non Wearing Course Mixture (2), (B)	TON	176.00	\$80.00	\$14,080.00	\$74.50	\$13,112.00
2506.516	F & I No. 790-1.5" Cast Iron Adjusting Ring	EACH	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2506.522	Adjust Frame & Ring Casting in Concrete	EACH	2.00	\$690.00	\$1,380.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
2521.501	4" Concrete Walk for Curb Ramp	SF	725.00	\$6.80	\$4,930.00	\$6.20	\$4,495.00
2531.501	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Design B618 High Early	LF	107.00	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$30.00	\$3,210.00
2531.602	Truncated Dome Insert Panel (2' x4')	EACH	16.00	\$415.00	\$6,640.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00
2563.601	Traffic Control Devices for Construction	LS	1.00	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
2575.505	Sodding Type, Lawn	SY	73.00	\$14.00	\$1,022.00	\$46.75	\$3,412.75
2580.501	Temporary Lane Marking	LF	195.00	\$1.95	\$380.25	\$2.60	\$507.00
2582.502	Linear Markings 4" Width Paint Broken Line Yellow	LF	500.00	\$0.35	\$175.00	\$0.90	\$450.00
					\$174,281.75		\$142,495.50